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1. Emerging Threats & Future 

Requirements 
 
2. Pathways & Barriers to 

Innovation/Future Plans 
 
3. Audience Q&A 
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Mr. Matthew Freedman, Sr. Advisor, DIA 
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Global Data Snapshot 

7,095,476,818 

2,484,915,152 

1,856,680,860 

6,572,950,124 

TOTAL WORLD POPULATION 

INTERNET USERS 

ACTIVE SOCIAL NETWORK USERS 

MOBILE SUBSCRIBERS 

52% 48% 

URBAN RURAL 

35% 

INTERNET PENETRATION 

26% 

SOCIAL NETWORKING PENETRATION 

93% 

MOBILE PENETRATION 

Source: US Census Buearu, InternetWorldStats, CNNIC, Facebook, ITU, CIA 



Every Minute of Every Day … 

200M 

72 HOURS 

571 

3,600 

100K 

34,722 

2M 

Sources: news.investors.com, royal.pingdom.com, blog.grovo.com, blog.hubspot.com, simplyestsy.com, pcworld.com, biztechmagazine.com, digby.com  

http://news.investors.com
http://royal.pingdom.com
http://blog.grovo.com
http://blog.hubspot.com
http://simplyestsy.com
http://pcworld.com
http://biztechmagazine.com
http://digby.com




Where Do We Need To Go? 



How Do We Get There? 



Q&A 
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